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1 Academy’s weekly interaction rates [These shall be the same rates published on the Academy’s transparency reporting link 
located on the Academy’s website, as required by legislation.]. Defined as the percentage of students enrolled in the Academy 
that have two (2) two-way interactions with the student’s teacher or one of the student’s teacher.  The Academy shall ensure that 
2 two-way interactions occur between a student enrolled in the Academy and the student’s teacher or at least one of the student’s 
teachers during each week of the school year for at least 75% of pupils enrolled in the district.   
 

Academy Two-Way Interaction Rates Percent1 

Week Ending Friday: 09/04/2020 N/A 
Week Ending Friday: 09/11/2020 100% 
Week Ending Friday: 09/18/2020 96.27% 
Week Ending Friday: 09/25/2020 91.77% 
Week Ending Friday: 10/02/2020 91.33% 
Week Ending Friday: 10/09/2020 86.93% 
Week Ending Friday: 10/16/2020 89.73% 
Week Ending Friday: 10/23/2020 82.61% 
Week Ending Friday: 10/30/2020 87.03% 
Week Ending Friday: 11/06/2020 84.86% 
Week Ending Friday: 11/13/2020 81.62% 
Week Ending Friday: 11/20/2020 91.94% 
Week Ending Friday: 11/27/2020 95.16% 
Week Ending Friday: 12/04/2020 91.94% 
Week Ending Friday: 12/11/2020 91.93% 
Week Ending Friday: 12/18/2020 91.94% 
Week Ending Friday: 12/25/2020 NO SCHOOL 
Week Ending Friday: 01/01/2021 NO SCHOOL 
Week Ending Friday: 01/08/2021 90.31% 
Week Ending Friday: 01/15/2021 91.12% 
Week Ending Friday: 01/22/2021 91.12% 
Week Ending Friday: 01/29/2021 89.51% 
Week Ending Friday: 02/05/2021 87.09% 
Week Ending Friday: 02/12/2021 91.93% 
Week Ending Friday: 02/19/2021 86.93% 
Week Ending Friday: 02/26/2021 89.51% 
Week Ending Friday: 03/05/2021 91.12% 
Week Ending Friday: 03/12/2021 90.32% 
Week Ending Friday: 03/19/2021 92.97% 
Week Ending Friday: 03/26/2021 91.92% 
Week Ending Friday: 04/02/2021 91.92% 
Week Ending Friday: 04/09/2021 88.70% 
Week Ending Friday: 04/16/2021 83.06% 
Week Ending Friday: 04/23/2021 84.68% 
Week Ending Friday: 04/30/2021 84.67% 
Week Ending Friday: 05/07/2021 83.86% 
Week Ending Friday: 05/14/2021 83.86% 
Week Ending Friday: 05/21/2021 85.48% 
Week Ending Friday: 05/28/2021 83.87% 
Week Ending Friday: 06/04/2021 81.45% 
Week Ending Friday: 06/11/2021 85.48% 
Week Ending Friday: 06/18/2021 88.71% 
Week Ending Friday: 06/25/2021 93.54% 


